
One.
Not two 
or six.
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Control.
The WaveOne™ is a new  
endodontic system that uses  
reciprocating technology.  
This means that it will only  
shape the canal when pressure 
is applied, giving you that feeling 
of complete control. 

WaveOne™ also simplifies  
the procedure, requiring just  
one premium quality NiTi  
instrument per root canal  
procedure in most cases.  
The perfect solution to those  
wishing to switch from hand  
files to a rotary based system.

WaveOne™ from  
DENTSPLY...of course.

Why choose  
WaveOne™

•Only one NiTi instrument  
required per root canal  
procedure in most cases

• Triangular cross section 
and reciprocation 

• M-Wire

The combination of these features 
give you that feeling of complete 
control over costs, time taken, 
clinical outcomes, the comfort of 
your patients and the management 
of your inventory.

Don’t you think life  
is better when  
you are in control?



Strong.
The geometry of the WaveOne™, 
files and the WaveOne™
proprietary DENTSPLY M-Wire™ 
Nickel- Titanium technology are 
the main reasons for the superior 
performance* of the WaveOne™
file compared to standard NiTi files.

When endodontics 
becomes synonymous 
with strength.

DENTSPLY utilises an innovative 
thermal treatment process to create 
the M-Wire™ NiTi material. Its 
resulting characteristics provide 
overall flexibility and greater 
resistance to cyclic fatigue, the 
leading cause of file separation. 
In fact, the tougher the instrumenting 
challenge, like shaping severely 
curved to the apex, the more 
apparent the M-Wire™ NiTi’s 
advantages become.

Standard NiTi
continuous 
rotation

WaveOne™

Fatigue resistance*
time until breakage (s)
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*Data on file.



Simplified.

“WaveOne™ will appeal to all 
colleagues, especially GDPs 
who are looking for a simplified 
method of Root canal preparation, 
with the well known advantages 
of NiTi endo files. Perfect canal 
shapes are achieved with just  
1 single file… what more would 
you want?”

Dr JULIAN WEBBER 
BDS MSc DGDP FICD

Specialist in Endodontics

WaveOne™ 
SINGLE FILE  
RECIPROCATING  
SYSTEM

What Dr. Julian Webber says;



Supported.
The tooth presents  
symptoms of irreversible 
pulpitis and early  
apical periodontitis.

Initial assessment is narrow and 
curved canals radiographically. 
The tooth has 4 canals.

Access is made.

All canals worked to length with 
10 K‐file.

WaveOne™ Primary (25 .08)  
is chosen.

Length is reconfirmed with  
10K‐File.

WaveOne™ Primary to length  
in all 4 canals.

Obturation with Warm Vertical 
Condensation using Calamus 
Dual.

Case Study 
Conducted by Dr. Julian Webber
BDS MSc DGDP FICD

International OPLs
- Pierre Machtou 
- Sergio Kuttler 
- Willy Pertot 
- Julian Webber
- Cliff Ruddle 
- Ben Johnson 
- John West



Usage.
Directions for use Guidelines for use

01

02

03

If a size 10 is very resistant to 
movement use WaveOne™ 
Small 21:06

If a size 10 easily moves to length 
use WaveOne™   
Primary 25:08

If a size 20 hand file or larger  
goes to length use WaveOne™   
Large 40:08

1. Use WaveOne™ files with  
a progressive up and down  
movement no more than 3-4 
times. Little force is required.

2. Remove file regularly, wipe 
clean, irrigate and continue.

3. If file does not progress  
confirm patent canal and  
consider going to a smaller 
WaveOne™ file.

4. In severely curved canals  
complete apical preparation 
by hand if reproducible glide 
path is not possible.

5. Never work in a dry canal and 
constantly irrigate with NaOCl 
and later EDTA

6. As preparation time is short  
activate the irrigating solutions 
to enhance their effect. 



Codes.
WaveOne™ Small reciprocating file 21mm

WaveOne™ Small reciprocating file 25mm

WaveOne™ Small reciprocating file 31mm

WaveOne™ Primary reciprocating file 21mm

WaveOne™ Primary reciprocating file 25mm

WaveOne™ Primary reciprocating file 31mm

WaveOne™ Large reciprocating file 21mm

WaveOne™ Large reciprocating file 25mm

WaveOne™ Large reciprocating file 31mm

WaveOne™ Assorted reciprocating file 21mm

WaveOne™ Assorted reciprocating file 25mm

WaveOne™ Assorted reciprocating file 31mm

WaveOne™ Sterile Paper Points Small

WaveOne™ Sterile Paper Points Primary

WaveOne™ Sterile Paper Points Large

WaveOne™ Sterile Paper Points Assorted

WaveOne™ Gutta Percha Points Small

WaveOne™ Gutta Percha Points Primary

WaveOne™ Gutta Percha Points Large.

WaveOne™ Gutta Percha Points Assorted

WaveOne™ Thermafil Small 6 pack

WaveOne™ Thermafil Primary 6 pack

WaveOne™ Thermafil Large 6 pack

WaveOne™ Thermafil Small 20 pack

WaveOne™ Thermafil Primary 20 pack

WaveOne™ Thermafil Large 20 pack

A070022100S01

A070022500S01

A070023100S01

A070022100P01

A070022500P01

A070023100P01

A070022100L01

A070022500L01

A070023100L01

A070022190A01

A070022590A01

A070023190A01

A024W00000S01

A024W00000P01

A024W00000L01

A024W00090001

A024X00000S00

A024X00000P00

A024X00000L00

A024X00090000

A170000010S00

A170000010P00

A170000010L00

A170000011S00

A170000011P00

A170000011L00

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

3 files

180

180

180

180

60

60

60

60

6

6

6

20

20

20

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£32.70

£16.13

£16.13

£16.13

£16.13

£10.37

£10.37

£10.37

£10.37

£21.04

£21.04

£21.04

£68.63

£68.63

£68.63

Description       Item Code             Pack Size       DSRP £

DSRP - DENTSPLY suggested retail price
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WaveOne™ Starter Kit 1

WaveOne™ Starter Kit 2

WaveOne™ Contra-angle 6:1

WaveOne™ Battery Charger

WaveOne™ WaveOne Foot Pedal

A102110000000

A102120000000

A101900000000

A102000000100

A102000000200

1 motor kit

1 motor kit

1

1

1

£1,113.03

£1,168.14

£432.08

£46.00

£35.46

Description       Item Code             Pack Size       DSRP £

WaveOne™ Endo Motor Kit 1 

WaveOne™ Reciprocating Files
- 3 blisters PRIMARY 25mm (9 files) 
- 1 blister SMALL 25mm (3 files)
- 1 blister LARGE 25mm (3 files)
WaveOne™ GPP 1x Asst’d 
WaveOne™ Paper Points 1x Asst’d
Training blocks x 8
Clinical Procedure Card 
WaveOne™ DVD

WaveOne™ Endo Motor Kit 2 

WaveOne™ Reciprocating Files
- 3 blisters PRIMARY 25mm (9 files) 
- 1 blister SMALL 25mm (3 files)
- 1 blister LARGE 25mm (3 files)
WaveOne™ GPP 1x Asst’d 
WaveOne™ Paper Points 1x Asst’d
Training blocks x 8
Clinical Procedure Card 
WaveOne™ DVD

WaveOne™ Thermafil Obturators 
- 1 box SMALL (6x) 
- 1 box PRIMARY (6x)
- 1 box LARGE (6x)

WaveOne™ from DENTSPLY...of course.

To find out more, visit dentsply.co.uk/waveone
or call +44 (0)800 072 3313

For a limited period only, order your WaveOne™ kit 
at dentsplyrewards.co.uk and receive £150 in rewards

To view forthcoming WaveOne™ courses, please visit 
dentsplyacademy.co.uk/upcoming.asp
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